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Klem capaciteiten



Afmetingen



Afmetingen



Size Max. input 

D torque 

N. m

80 40 

100 60 

125 100 

130 100 

160 160 

165 160 

190 250 

200 250 

240 320 

250 320 

315 400 

320 400 

325 400 

380 500 

400 500 

500 630 

630 800 

800 900 

Max klemkracht 
KN 

l 11Cfl C� l � BOOY

10 

10 

17 

17 

24 

24 

31 

31 

37 

37 

46 

46 

46 

55 

55 

65 

72 

80 
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-- . 

-10 -

Max 
Toerental

r/min 

��1M:� 
111Cfl CASll)G IIOOY 

4000 

3500 

3000 

3000 

2500 

2500 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1600 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1000 

1000 

800 

600 

500 
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